€€ criterium

L UISP

sportpertutti

Classifica

EMILIA RACE 18/07/2023 GARA 3
MODENA

Evento (1)

Batteria (1)

Data: 18.07.2023

Organizzatore:

Numero:

Nome sessione:

UISP
Sessione (1)
1.1.1

Ora di partenza attuale:

20:40:10
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BENEDETTO DAVIDE
VERRASCINA MICHELE
NANNINI PAOLO
VERUCCHI LUCA
LOTTI LUCA
PADOVANI SERGIO
PACI MATTEO
GUERZONI DAVIDE
FRATTI VINCENZO
BOSCAINI NICOLA
BARTOLACELLI DAVIDE
MONTORSI GERMANO
RICCOBALDI ALIOSCIA
ALESSANDRI DAVIS
SKUPKE THOMAS
LUSVARDI ANDREA

SALTINI ANDREA
GALLETTI DANIELE
FALAGUASTA PATRICK
GAIOLI SIMONE

Photofinish: ALGE-TIMING OPTIc3
Software: ALGE-TIMING OPTIc3.NET

Nome squadra

CREVALCORESE
AS AMIG

ROMAGNA CYCLING
AS AMIG

RF TEAM

AD MONTALE
ROMAGNA CYCLING
LABOTTEGA
SQUADRAREGGIO
THE ROWDY

AD MONTALE

SIMO BIKE

AD MONTALE

UISP PROVINCIALE
SANETTI

AD MONTALE

Categoria

UISP M3
ACSI M3
uiSP M4
ACSI M4
ACSI M3
UISP M4
UISP M3
ACSI M3
ACSI M3
ACSI M4
UISP M4
UISP M4
UISP M4
UISP M3
CSI M4
UISP M4

Motivazione squalifica

VIRGINIA
AS AMIG
THE TWINS
BERIV

UISP M3
ACSI M3
ACSI M4
UISP M4

Federazione Italiana

CRONOMETRISTI
2023-07-18 /21:32

ALGE-TIMING
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Tempo Netto

51:52.428
51:52.809
51:52.873
53:34.781
53:40.859
53:43.179
53:48.067
53:48.115
53:48.230
53:48.322
53:48.411
53:48.546
53:48.582
53:49.582
53:50.217
53:50.545

Abbandono
Abbandono
Abbandono
Abbandono

Differen
za

Vincitore
0.381
0.445

1:42.353

1:48.431

1:50.751

1:55.639

1:55.687

1:55.802

1:55.894

1:55.983

1:56.118

1:56.154

1:57.154

1:57.789

1:58.117

Velocita
media

44,42 [km/h]
44,41 [km/h]
44,41 [km/h]
43,00 [km/h]
42,92 [km/h]
42,89 [km/h]
42,82 [km/h]
42,82 [km/h]
42,82 [km/h]
42,82 [km/h]
42,82 [km/h]
42,82 [km/h]
42,82 [km/h]
42,80 [km/h]
42,80 [km/h]
42,79 [km/h]

Timing: FICr - FPS: 3800 - VRes: 2016
www.cronomodena.it



